
DOUBLES 
HCP

PL Doubles  HCP 1 Gm 2 Gms 3 Gms Actual HCP Total

1 Nemecek- Kowalski 162 168 158 488 90 578
1 Bachtel,  Susan 158 188 189 535 90 625

1023 1203

2 Kutcka, Jennifer 228 187 226 641 48 689
2 McKay, Linda 123 108 135 366 141 507

1007 1196

3 Squitier, Dawn 161 123 123 407 153 560
3 Perry, Dawn 151 161 137 449 153 602

856 1162

4 Bible, Shelley 97 115 134 346 165 511
4 Conner, Bonnie 193 166 140 499 147 646

845 1157

5 Claucherty, Jada 141 135 180 456 69 525
5 Gonzalez, Vilma 156 192 197 545 78 623

1001 1148

6 Munoz, Juanita 139 159 155 453 114 567
6 Rozborski, Eileen 174 154 134 462 111 573

915 1140

7 Tackett, Robin 163 133 168 464 117 581
7 Henry, Perry 110 158 157 425 129 554

889 1135

8 Furgat, Debbie 105 146 134 385 129 514
8 Petersmarck, Deborah 178 202 177 557 63 620

942 1134

9 Brown, Alice 120 96 126 342 174 516
9 Gray, Beth 152 161 168 481 105 586

823 1102

Lewis, Micki 151 138 137 426 126 552
Lewis, Cherish 164 155 175 494 54 548

920 1100

Burford, Kasmine 114 97 157 368 177 545
Croasmun, Dawn 131 113 149 393 159 552

761 1097



DOUBLES 
HCP

Schmidt, Jessica 134 123 161 418 84 502
DiTondo, Sharon 187 176 183 546 48 594

964 1096

Barnhart, Lisa 133 120 102 355 177 532
Ragusa, Carla 157 127 113 397 144 541

752 1073

Duncan,  Ramona 125 189 162 476 78 554
Gagliano, Sarah 144 206 119 469 48 517

945 1071

Keller, Jerilyn 182 184 136 502 15 517
Chin-Halas, Lily 164 150 183 497 57 554

999 1071

Mokris, Kim 124 146 141 411 132 543
Machak, Blanca 110 127 108 345 177 522

756 1065

Hines, Deidri 143 162 153 458 84 542
Zuchegno, Andrea 141 147 182 470 51 521

928 1063

Treviso, Mindy 93 113 133 339 177 516
Hanson, April 145 111 172 428 117 545

767 1061

Gould,  Tina 107 76 95 278 177 455
Stewart, Phaedra 123 183 127 433 168 601

711 1056

Weiner, Mary Ann 138 142 157 437 96 533
Sinks, Teresa 124 165 136 425 93 518

862 1051

Mongold, Madaline 129 106 137 372 177 549
Losh, Ruby 118 171 136 425 75 500

797 1049

Terrance, Tina 99 121 138 358 153 511
Alfieri, Lisa 139 125 185 449 84 533

807 1044

Lawless, Virginia 87 101 116 304 171 475
Blake, Jerrica 144 230 183 557 0 557

861 1032



DOUBLES 
HCP

Matuszak, Traci 104 126 115 345 177 522
McElhattan, Brooke 90 107 149 346 162 508

691 1030

Schankin, Viola 134 92 100 326 153 479
Galbo, Joanne 143 148 128 419 132 551

745 1030

Woomer, Lori 102 110 81 293 177 470
Kinney, Frances 112 123 113 348 141 489

641 959

Kastner, Catherine 129 86 86 301 177 478
Pearce, Catherine 130 103 82 315 177 492

616 970

Latella, Cindy 106 155 113 374 96 470
Garvin, Fay 113 112 160 385 102 487

759 957

DOUBLES 
ACTUAL

Doubles Actual 1 Game 2 Games 3 Games Actual

Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol 162 168 158 488
Bachtel,  Susan 158 188 189 535

1023

Kutcka, Jennifer 228 187 226 641
McKay, Linda 123 108 135 366

1007

Claucherty, Jada 141 135 180 456
Gonzalez, Vilma 156 192 197 545

1001

Keller, Jerilyn 182 184 136 502
Chin-Halas, Lily 164 150 183 497

999

Schmidt, Jessica 134 123 161 418
DiTondo, Sharon 187 176 183 546

964

Duncan,  Ramona 125 189 162 476
Gagliano, Sarah 144 206 119 469

945

Furgat, Debbie 105 146 134 385
Petersmarck, Deborah 178 202 177 557

942

Hines, Deidri 143 162 153 458
Zuchegno, Andrea 141 147 182 470

928

Lewis, Micki 151 138 137 426
Lewis, Cherish 164 155 175 494

920

Munoz, Juanita 139 159 155 453
Rozborski, Eileen 174 154 134 462

915

Tackett, Robin 163 133 168 464
Henry, Perry 110 158 157 425

889



DOUBLES 
ACTUAL

Doubles Actual 1 Game 2 Games 3 Games Actual

Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol 162 168 158 488
Bachtel,  Susan 158 188 189 535

1023

Kutcka, Jennifer 228 187 226 641
McKay, Linda 123 108 135 366

1007

Claucherty, Jada 141 135 180 456
Gonzalez, Vilma 156 192 197 545

1001

Keller, Jerilyn 182 184 136 502
Chin-Halas, Lily 164 150 183 497

999

Schmidt, Jessica 134 123 161 418
DiTondo, Sharon 187 176 183 546

964

Duncan,  Ramona 125 189 162 476
Gagliano, Sarah 144 206 119 469

945

Furgat, Debbie 105 146 134 385
Petersmarck, Deborah 178 202 177 557

942

Hines, Deidri 143 162 153 458
Zuchegno, Andrea 141 147 182 470

928

Lewis, Micki 151 138 137 426
Lewis, Cherish 164 155 175 494

920

Munoz, Juanita 139 159 155 453
Rozborski, Eileen 174 154 134 462

915

Tackett, Robin 163 133 168 464
Henry, Perry 110 158 157 425

889

Weiner, Mary Ann 138 142 157 437
Sinks, Teresa 124 165 136 425

862

Lawless, Virginia 87 101 116 304
Blake, Jerrica 144 230 183 557

861

Squitier, Dawn 161 123 123 407
Perry, Dawn 151 161 137 449

856

Bible, Shelley 97 115 134 346
Conner, Bonnie 193 166 140 499

845

Brown, Alice 120 96 126 342
Gray, Beth 152 161 168 481

823

Terrance, Tina 99 121 138 358
Alfieri, Lisa 139 125 185 449

807

Mongold, Madaline 129 106 137 372
Losh, Ruby 118 171 136 425

797

Treviso, Mindy 93 113 133 339
Hanson, April 145 111 172 428

767

Burford, Kasmine 114 97 157 368
Croasmun, Dawn 131 113 149 393

761

Latella, Cindy 106 155 113 374
Garvin, Fay 113 112 160 385

759

Mokris, Kim 124 146 141 411
Machak, Blanca 110 127 108 345

756

Barnhart, Lisa 133 120 102 355
Ragusa, Carla 157 127 113 397

752



Weiner, Mary Ann 138 142 157 437
Sinks, Teresa 124 165 136 425

862

Lawless, Virginia 87 101 116 304
Blake, Jerrica 144 230 183 557

861

Squitier, Dawn 161 123 123 407
Perry, Dawn 151 161 137 449

856

Bible, Shelley 97 115 134 346
Conner, Bonnie 193 166 140 499

845

Brown, Alice 120 96 126 342
Gray, Beth 152 161 168 481

823

Terrance, Tina 99 121 138 358
Alfieri, Lisa 139 125 185 449

807

Mongold, Madaline 129 106 137 372
Losh, Ruby 118 171 136 425

797

Treviso, Mindy 93 113 133 339
Hanson, April 145 111 172 428

767

Burford, Kasmine 114 97 157 368
Croasmun, Dawn 131 113 149 393

761

Latella, Cindy 106 155 113 374
Garvin, Fay 113 112 160 385

759

Mokris, Kim 124 146 141 411
Machak, Blanca 110 127 108 345

756

Barnhart, Lisa 133 120 102 355
Ragusa, Carla 157 127 113 397

752

Schankin, Viola 134 92 100 326
Galbo, Joanne 143 148 128 419

745

Gould,  Tina 107 76 95 278
Stewart, Phaedra 123 183 127 433

711

Matuszak, Traci 104 126 115 345
McElhattan, Brooke 90 107 149 346

691

Woomer, Lori 102 110 81 293
Kinney, Frances 112 123 113 348

641

Kastner, Catherine 129 86 86 301
Pearce, Catherine 130 103 82 315

616

DOUBLES 
ACTUAL


